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Heating Elements for Refrigeration

Afinox

1 2

    

fig. GEV No. (W)
P

volt.
(V)

(mm)
L

(mm)
W

Ref. No.

1 EKH-417597 400 230 375 190 73636302

2 EKH-417596 600 230 580 190 73636304

Coldline

1

    

fig. GEV No. P
(W)

volt.
(V)

L
(mm)

W
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-417515 150 230 630 60 R911015010

Cookmax

1 2

    

fig. GEV No. P
(W)

volt.
(V)

L
(mm)

W
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-750007 300 230 280 130 224011500

2 EKH-418731 300 230 285 80 877111800

3 4

    

fig. GEV No. (W)
P

volt.
(V)

(mm)
L

(mm)
W

Ref. No.

3 EKH-418752 350 230 495 400 1666355

4 EKH-750003 650 230 240 240 226303600

4 EKH-750004 750 230 380 240 227206000

5

    

fig. GEV No. (W)
P

volt.
(V)

(mm)
L

(mm)
W

Ref. No.

5 EKH-418732 650 230 280 95 877107800

5 EKH-418733 750 230 430 95 877107900

Coreco

1

    

fig. GEV No. P
(W)

volt.
(V)

L
(mm)

W
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-417527 350 230 380 115 6021250021

Desmon

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 417587 350 230 380  - R35-0070

2 420241 750 230 415 100 R35-0123

Dexion

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 416374 135 230 480 115 019430-02R

2 416312 550 230 420 210 011526-01

3 4
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 416418 550 230 440 160 01447401R

3 420338 550 230 440 180 022258-02R

4 420393 750 230 425 350 019014-00R

Electrolux

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 417227 90 230 124  - 083814

2 420447 95 230 425 48 082731

3 4
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 420448 120 220 198 114 082188

4 420449 160 220 370 60 082733

Find the right customized heating element for you at ELEKHEAT!

Zanussi

1 2
fig. GEV No. P

(W)
volt.
(V)

L
(mm)

W
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-417227 90 230 124  - 083814

2 EKH-419025 400 230 440 70 083530

Zoin

1
fig. GEV No. P

(W)
volt.
(V)

L
(mm)

W
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-416984 270 230 230 36 R010-RMU251

Desmon

1 2
fig. GEV No. P

(W)
volt.
(V)

L
(mm)

W
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-417587 350 230 380  - R35-0070

2 EKH-420241 750 230 415 100 R35-0123
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heating elements for refrigeration

Dexion

1 2

    

fig. GEV No. P
(W)

volt.
(V)

L
(mm)

W
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-416374 135 230 480 115 019430-02R

2 EKH-416312 550 230 420 210 011526-01

3 4

    

fig. GEV No. (W)
P

volt.
(V)

(mm)
L

(mm)
W

Ref. No.

3 EKH-416418 550 230 440 160 01447401R

3 EKH-420338 550 230 440 180 022258-02R

4 EKH-420393 750 230 425 350 019014-00R

Electrolux

1 2

    

fig. GEV No. P
(W)

volt.
(V)

L
(mm)

W
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-417227 90 230 124  - 083814

2 EKH-420447 95 230 425 48 082731

3 4

    

fig. GEV No. P
(W)

volt.
(V)

L
(mm)

W
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 EKH-420448 120 220 198 114 082188

4 EKH-420449 160 220 370 60 082733

5 6
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

5 EKH-420450 335 220 255 315 083093

6 EKH-419025 400 230 440 70 083530

6 EKH-419101 450 230 380 37 0A9683

7 8
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

7 EKH-420451 480 230 365 200 088377

8 EKH-420452 540 220 305 695 0780082279

Fagor

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-417221 350 230 360 115 12034637

1 EKH-417527 350 230 380 115 12033938

2 EKH-417223 650 220 660 180 12037967

Forcar

1
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-420150 400 230 290 75 RC0136
Foster

1

    

fig. GEV No. P
(W)

volt.
(V)

L
(mm)

W
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-420434 975 240 1020 70 15843061

Find the right customized heating element for you at ELEKHEAT!
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Frenox

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-419196 55   220  410 50 B00REZ100

2 EKH-419200 1080 220  1065 170 B00REZ114

3
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 EKH-419195 2x100 2x115 380  - B00REZ116

3 EKH-419197 2x200 2x110 400  - B00REZ111

Friulinox

1
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-418566 80 230 505 80 FR995581

IME Turbo

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-416352 100 230 550 115 TKS0319

2 EKH-416351 160 230 450  - TKS0012

Inomak

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

      1 EKH-420025 120 320 34500040100191

1 EKH-420024 150 230 190 215 34500040100660

2 EKH-420270 700 230 490 40 34500040100688

Lohberger

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-417227 90 230 124  - PO1666090

2 EKH-419208 250 230 420 50 PO1666250

3
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 EKH-419207 350 230 510 340 PO1666352

Mafirol

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-750007 300 230 280 130 224011500

2 EKH-418731 300 230 285 80 877111800

3 4
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 EKH-750003 650 230 240 240 226303600

3 EKH-750004 750 230 380 240 227206000

4 EKH-418732 650 230 280 95 877107800

4 EKH-418733 750 230 430 95 877107900

Mareno

1
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-416325 105 230 410 295 MA2476935

MBM-Italia

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 416374 135 230 480 115 RIC0003315

2 416312 550 230 420 210 RIC0002969

3 4
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 416418 550 230 440 160 01447401R

3 420338 550 230 440 180 —

4 420393 750 230 425 350 —

Polaris

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 417227 90 230 124  - BN1666090

2 420170 95 230 400 60 BN1666096

2 419208 250 230 420 50 BN1666250

3 4
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 419209 270 230 380 120 BN1666400

4 418752 350 230 495 400 BN1666355

5
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

5 419207 350 230 510 340 BN1666352

Find the right customized heating element for you at ELEKHEAT!
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MBM-Italia

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-416374 135 230 480 115 RIC0003315

2 EKH-416312 550 230 420 210 RIC0002969

3 4
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 EKH-416418 550 230 440 160 01447401R

3 EKH-420338 550 230 440 180 —

4 EKH-420393 750 230 425 350 —

Polaris

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-417227 90 230 124  - BN1666090

2 EKH-420170 95 230 400 60 BN1666096

2 EKH-419208 250 230 420 50 BN1666250

3 4
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 EKH-419209 270 230 380 120 BN1666400

4 EKH-418752 350 230 495 400 BN1666355

5
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

5 EKH-419207 350 230 510 340 BN1666352

Tecfrigo

1
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-418816 500 230 500 130 7764819

Whirlpool

1 2
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-417227 90 230 124  - —

2 EKH-420447 95 230 425 48 182731

3 4
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

3 EKH-420449 160 220 370 60 —

4 EKH-420450 335 220 255 315 —

5 6
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

5 EKH-419025 400 230 440 70 183530

5 EKH-419101 450 230 380 37 —

6 EKH-420452 540 220 305 695 182279

Williams

1
fig. GEV No. P 

(W)
volt. 
(V)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

Ref. No.

1 EKH-420442 500 240 500 35 HEATER310

Find the right customized heating element for you at ELEKHEAT!


